
Small	Business	Audit	Correction	Act	
Senate	Banking	Committee	

Contact	List	

Senator Party-State Phone	Number	 Staff	Contact	 Staff	Title Staff	Email	

Mike	Crapo,	Chairman R-ID 202-224-6142 Ken	Flanz Legislative	Director ken_flanz@crapo.senate.gov

Sherrod	Brown,	Ranking	
Member D-OH 202-224-2315 Gideon	Bragin Senior	Policy	Adviser gideon_bragin@brown.senate.gov

Richard	Shelby	 R-AL 202-224-5744 Hamilton	Bloom Legislative	Assistant hamilton_bloom@shelby.senate.gov

Jack	Reed	 D-RI 202-224-4642 James	Ahn Senior	Policy	Adviser james_ahn@reed.senate.gov

Bob	Corker R-TN 202-224-3344 David	Kinzler Legislative	Director david_kinzler@corker.senate.gov

Bob	Menendez D-NJ 202-224-4744 Tim	Del	Monico Legislative	Director tim_delmonico@menendez.senate.gov

Pat	Toomey R-PA 202-224-4254 Will	Council Leg.	Correspondent will_council@toomey.senate.gov

Jon	Tester D-MT 202-224-2644 Kellin	Clark Legislative	Assistant kellin_clark@tester.senate.gov

Dean	Heller	 R-NV 202-224-6244 Joe	Boddicker Tax	and	Trade	Counsel joseph_boddicker@heller.senate.gov

Mark	Warner	 D-VA 202-224-2023 Ethan	Thrasher Leg.	Correspondent ethan_thrasher@warner.senate.gov

Tim	Scott R-SC 202-224-6121 Emily	Lavery Deputy	Leg.	Assistant emily_lavery@scott.senate.gov

Elizabeth	Warren D-MA 202-224-4543 Feras	Sleiman Assistant	Counsel feras_sleiman@warren.senate.gov

Ben	Sasse R-NE 202-224-4224 Ammon	Simon Legislative	Counsel ammon_simon@sasse.senate.gov
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Heidi	Heitkamp D-ND 202-224-2043 Liam	Forsythe Legislative	Counsel liam_forsythe@heitkamp.senate.gov

Tom	Cotton R-AR 202-224-2353 Kyle	Hauptman Economic	Policy	Counselor kyle_hauptman@cotton.senate.gov

Joe	Donnelly D-IN 202-224-4814 Nick	Catino Dem.	Staff	Director nick_catino@donnelly.senate.gov

Mike	Rounds R-SD 202-224-5842 Andy	Rothe Senior	Leg.	Assistant andrew_rothe@rounds.senate.gov

Brian	Schatz D-HI 202-224-3934 Mika	Morse Legislative	Counsel mika_morse@schatz.senate.gov

David	Perdue	 R-GA 202-224-3521 Gerald	Huang Legislative	Assistant gerald_huang@perdue.senate.gov

Chris	Van	Hollen D-MD 202-224-4654 Karolina	Arias Adviser karolina_arias@vanhollen.senate.gov

Thom	Tillis R-NC 202-224-6342 Tyler	Williams Banking	Counsel tyler_williams@tillis.senate.gov

Catherine	Cortez	Masto D-NV 202-224-3542 Carol	Wayman Legislative	Assistant carol_wayman@cortezmasto.senate.gov

John	Kennedy R-LA 202-224-4623 John	Steitz Legislative	Director john_steitz@kennedy.senate.gov

Doug	Jones D-AL 202-224-4124 Mike	Berman Economic	Policy	Adviser mike_berman@jones.senate.gov

Jerry	Moran R-KS 202-224-6521 Tom	Bush Senior	Leg.	Assistant tom_bush@moran.senate.gov


